2026 Medicare Select rate sheet



Rates that **include** Medicare Part B deductible coverage for enrollees who were Medicare-eligible before 1/1/2020.

	Monthly		Quarterly		Annual	
Ages	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female
Under 65	\$429	\$392	\$1,287	\$1,176	\$5,148	\$4,704
65-69	\$229	\$225	\$687	\$675	\$2,748	\$2,700
70-74	\$272	\$255	\$816	\$765	\$3,264	\$3,060
75-79	\$316	\$289	\$948	\$867	\$3,792	\$3,468
80-84	\$381	\$332	\$1,143	\$996	\$4,572	\$3,984
85+	\$437	\$404	\$1,311	\$1,212	\$5,244	\$4,848

Rates that exclude Medicare Part B deductible coverage for enrollees who became Medicare-eligible on or after 1/1/2020.

	Monthly		Quarterly		Annual	
Ages	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female
Under 65	\$411	\$370	\$1,233	\$1,110	\$4,932	\$4,440
65-69	\$206	\$202	\$618	\$606	\$2,472	\$2,424
70-74	\$250	\$234	\$750	\$702	\$3,000	\$2,808
75-79	\$295	\$269	\$885	\$807	\$3,540	\$3,228
80-84	\$360	\$311	\$1,080	\$933	\$4,320	\$3,732
85+	\$415	\$383	\$1,245	\$1,149	\$4,980	\$4,596